1 Portion 3 of the farm Boschendal No 1674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipalig, Division of Paarl, Western Cape

Province.

2 Portion 4 of the farm Boschendal No 1674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipality, Division of Paarl, Western Cape

Province,

ln erlent 165,2636 (one hundred and sixty five comma two six

lhree six) hectares

3. Portion 6 of lhe farm Boschendal No i674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipality, Division of Paarl, Weslern Cape

Provlnce.

ln extent 42,4407 (forty two comma four four nought seven)

hectares

4 Portion 7 of the farm Boschendal No 1674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipality. Division of Paarl, Western Cape

Province.

In extent 106,6670 (one hundred and six comma six six seven

nought) hectares

5 Portion 11 of the fanft Boschendal No 1674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipality, Division of Paarl, Westem Cape

Province.

10

ln eltent 115,9123 (one hundred and fifteen comma nine one

two three) hectares

ln eldent 76,0665 (seventy six comma nought six six five)

heclares.

6 Portion '13 of the farm Boschendal No 1674 situate in the

Stellenbosch Municipality, Division of Paarl, Westem Cape

Province.

ln extent U1,9417 (three hundred and forty one comma nine